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State and Local

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

2,143,202.72

Minus Capital Expenditures

210,585.06

Minus Debt Services

2,353,787.78

Total Net Expenditures

81,597.29

191,836.56

3,592,159.11

Elementary

3,595,008.25

505,707.98

4,100,716.23

85,769.91

422,787.20

2,080,353.94

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

40,721.77

State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B

0.00

State/Local  Special Ed

0.00

Total Deductions

3,618.47

44,977.52

597,969.86

95,476.82

217,589.55

0.00

42,304.84

242,598.65

89,317.76

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

Current Year ADM 185.34408.47

2,994,189.26 1,991,036.18

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM 10,742.537,330.23

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2021 (October 
1)

3196

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with 
Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 
count)

397,473.61689,041.62

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2021. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Count X PPE)

Difference

333,018.43

93,564.48

703,702.08

522,440.46

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2020. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Child  Count X prior year PPE)

669,094.20 352,505.12

Total Spent on Spec Ed Students 1,191,534.66 446,069.60

Met or Not Met MetMet

Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B
("from Deductions above")

502,493.04 48,595.99

Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2020
 (Oct 1)

94.00 37.00A

B

C

D

E

A x E

F

F - B

G

E x G

OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
SPECIAL EDUCATION EXCESS COST REPORT

BASED ON INFORMATION FROM FY: 2019 - 2020
Page: 1

10/28/2021 4:37:00 PMExcess Cost Revised 
Report (By District)


